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Women / 2 / Gr D
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Azari1251
South Miami

9.650 9.650 9.5009.900 38.700
1 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Jordan Petit-Homme1299
Flip City

9.400 9.650 9.2509.550 37.850
4T 1T 5 3 2 

2 

Mia Ninfole1256
Gym Kidz NMB

9.550 9.350 9.2009.650 37.750
2 6 3 4T 3 

3 

Marcela Carmona1275
Shelton Gym

9.100 9.200 9.2009.600 37.100
9 8 4 4T 4T

4T

Amelia Lewis1255
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.900 9.400 9.5009.300 37.100
12 5 9T 1T 4T

4T

Emma Killingsworth1276
Gold Coast

9.200 9.000 9.1509.700 37.050
8 9 2 6T 6 

6 

Victoria Carra1270
Flip City

9.400 9.450 8.8009.100 36.750
4T 3* 12 11 7T

7T

Isabella Cavalcante1257
Genies

9.000 9.450 9.0009.300 36.750
10T 3* 9T 8T 7T

7T

Gianna Sawisch1254
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.300 9.0009.400 36.700
10T 7 7T 8T 9 

9 

Anna Zayas1274
Shelton Gym

9.350 8.900 9.1509.200 36.600
6 10 11 6T 10 

10 

Manuela Estrada1273
Shelton Gym

9.500 8.850 8.7009.500 36.550
3 11 6 12 11 

11 

Abigail Schnierer1263
Academy Gym

9.300 8.350 8.9009.400 35.950
7 12 7T 10 12 

12 
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